TPC Series
2/2-way and 3/2-way valve
2
For over 30 years, AIRTEC has been the trusted supplier and service company for ROCKY™ valves. Over this time the   brand has
become the preferred choicein Tire manufacturing facilities worldwide for controlling Steam, Nitrogen and hot and cold water. Modern
precision manufacturing methods and tight quality control along with selection of only the very best materials guarantee ROCKY™
valves to perform in the harshest conditions. The combination of sealing materials provides a bubble tight seal which is critical to the
overall performance and reliability.  TPC valves and accessories were primarily developed for the rationalization and automation of

Technical data
Operating pressure max. 580 psi
Back pressure max. 362 psi
Pilot pressure 36 - 51 psi
Pressure class 300
Temperature range - 22°F to + 446°F
Connections Thread	 NPT, BSPT, PT
Flange	 ANSI, DIN, JIS
Media Steam, nitrogen and other inert gases, hot or cold water,
air
TPC Series
2/2-way and 3/2-way valve, flange, normally open, stainless steel version
12
TPC valve, with flange, 2/2-way, NO
Model No.* DN R d OL (DIN) OL (ANSI) OL (JIS) L1 L2 H A1 A2 Stroke Weight (lbs)
TPC-2222-15ANXY 15 1/2" 13 130 140 146 65.1 186 251.1 120 82 9.3 9
TPC-2222-20ANXY 20 3/4" 19 150 150 146 84.8 220 304.8 139 100 12 13.2
TPC-2222-25ANXY 25 1" 25 160 170 167 90.9 249 339.9 169 128 18 21.4
TPC-2222-40ANXY 40 1 1/2" 40 200 200 190 115.6 330 445.6 211 170 23 41.4
TPC valve, with flange, 3/2-way, NO
Model No.* DN R d OL (DIN) OL (ANSI) OL (JIS) L1 L2 H A1 A2 Stroke Weight (lbs)
TPC-2322-15ANXY 15 1/2" 13 130 140 146 48.3 186 234.3 120 82 9.3 9
TPC-2322-20ANXY 20 3/4" 19 150 150 146 66.3 220 286.3 139 100 12 13.2
TPC-2322-25ANXY 25 1" 25 160 170 167 71.3 249 320.3 169 128 18 21.4
TPC-2322-40ANXY 40 1 1/2" 40 200 200 190 91.3 330 421.3 211 170 23 41.4
* Also available as version D with DIN flange or J with JIS flange and as version B with BSPT thread or P with PT thread. (on request, not a stock item)
Dimensions for ANSI flange
DN D C G T f N h
15 95 66.5 35 14.5 1.6 4 15